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Rip Cross
Cut Cut

e Good ee Better eee Best

PROTECTI(

For hand-held and
plunge circular saws

Tooth Hook Rip cut Cross cut NL Freud Code

Shape quality quality

Al
120 1,8 1,3 20 12 ATB 15° eee o - FRO2W001H FO3FS09663
120 1,8 1,3 20 40 AIB 5° o eoo = FRO2W002H FO3FS09664

130 24 16 20 24 ATB 15° ee e  2/6/32,5 FRO3WO01H FO3FS09665
130 24 16 20 36 AIB 5° o eee  2/6/32,5 FRO3WO002H FO3FS09666
140 1,8 1,3 20 24 ATB 15° eee o 2/6/32,5 FRO4AWO01H FO3FS09667
140 1,8 1,3 20 36 ATB 10° ee ee  2/6/32,5 FRO4AWO002H FO3FS09668
140 1,8 1,3 20 42 AIB 5° o eee  2/6/32,5 FRO4WO03H FO3FS09669
150 2,4 16 16 24 ATB 15° eee . 2/6/32,5 FROSWO001H FO3FS09670
150 2,4 16 20 24 ATB 15° weee o 2/6/32,5 FRO5WO002H FO3FS09671
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Freud Code

Tooth Hook Rip cut Cross cut NL
Shape

quality quality
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50
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15°
15°
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2/6/32,5
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2/6/32,5
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2/7/42
2/7/42
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2/7/42
2/7/42
2/7/42
2/7/42
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FROSWO003H
FRO6WOO1H
FRO6WO002H
FRO6WO03H
FRO6WO004H
FRO6WO0SH
FRO6WO06H
FRO6WOO7H
FRO6WO08H
FRO6WO09H
FRO6WO10H
FRO6WO11H
FRO6WO12H
FRO6WO13H
FRO7WO09H
FRO7WOO01H
FRO7W002H
FRO7WO03H
FRO7WO004H
FRO7WO05H
FRO7WO006H
FRO7WO07H
FRO7WO008H
FROSB8WO02H
FROSWOO1H
FROSWO02H
FROSWO03H
FROSWO004H
FR10WO001H
FR10W002H
FR10WO003H
FR11WO001H
FR11WO002H
FR11WO0O07H
FR13WO001H
FR13W002H
FR13WO003H
FR13WO004H
FR13WO005H
FR13WO006H
FR13WO007H
FR13WO008H
FR13WO00SH
FR14WO001H
FR14W002H
FR15WO003H
FR15W001H

FO3FS09672
FO3FS09673
FO3FS09674
FO3FS09675
FO3FS09676
FO3FS09677
FO3FS09678
FO3FS09679
FO3FS09680
FO3FS09681
FO3FS09682
FO3FS09683
FO3FS09684
FO3FS09685
FO3FS10040
FO3FS09686
FO3FS09687
FO3FS09688
FO3FS09689
FO3FS09690
FO3FS09691
FO3FS09692
FO3FS09693
FO3FS09695
FO3FS09696
FO3FS09697
FO3FS09698
FO3FS09699
FO3FS09700
FO3FS09701
FO3FS09702
FO3FS09703
FO3FS09704
FO3FS09709
FO3FS09712
FO3FS09713
FO3FS09714
FO3FS09715
FO3FS09716
FO3FS09717
FO3FS09718
FO3FS09719
FO3FS09720
FO3FS09721
FO3FS09722
FO3FS09725
FO3FS09723
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Z Tooth Hook Rip cut Cross cut Freud Code
Shape quality quality
Al
2/7/42  FR15WO004H FO3FS09726
210 24 18 30 56 ATB 5° e e 2/7/42  FR15W002H FO3FS09724
230 2,8 1,8 30 24 ATB 15° eee . 2/6/42  FR19WO01H FO3FS09728
230 2,8 1,8 30 36 ATB 15° ee o 2/7/42  FR19WO002H FO3FS09729
230 2,8 1,8 30 48 ATB 15° ee oo 2/7/42  FR19WO003H FO3FS09730
235 2,8 1,8 30 24 ATB 15° eee . 2/6/42  FR20WO003H FO3FS09733
235 28 1,8 30 36 ATB 15° ee oo 2/7/42  FR20WO004H FO3FS09734
235 2,8 1,8 30 48 ATB 15° ee o 2/7/42  FR20WO005H FO3FS09735
235 28 1,8 30 56 ATB 10° e eee  2/7/42  FR20WO06H FO3FS09736
237 255 1,8 30 24 ATB 15° eee . 2/7/42  FR21WO01H FO3FS09737
237 25 1,8 30 56 ATB 10° e eee  2/7/42  FR21WO02H FO3FS09738
240 2,8 1,8 30 48 ATB 15° e o 2/7/42  FR22WO001H FO3FS09739
270 2,8 1,8 30 60 ATB 10° ee oo FT121  FR27WO001H FO3FS09740
350 35 22 30 24 ATB 20° eee o 2/7/42  FR32WO001H FO3FS09742
355 30 22 30 60 ATB 15° eee o FT121  FR33W001H FO3FS09743
FT121: 2/7/42 + 2/9/46 + 2/9,5/46,5 + 2/10/60
T For cordless hand-held
OPTIMIZED FOR .
LTS and plunge circular saws

POWER TOOLS
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1,0
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1,0
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Tooth Hook Rip cut Cross cut

Shape quality quality

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

Al
20°
20°
15°
50
25°
15°
10°
15°
10°
50
15°
10°
50
25°
25°
15°
10°
20°
15°
18°
15°

2/6/32,5
2/6/32,5
2/6/32,5
2/6/32,5
2/6/32,5
2/6/32,5

Freud Code

FRO2WOO03HC
FRO3W003HC
FRO4WO004HC
FRO4W005HC
FROSWO15HC
FROSWO016HC
FROSWO017HC
FRO6WOO03H
FRO6WO004H
FRO6WO005H
FRO6WO006H
FRO6WO007H
FRO6WO008H
FRO7WO00SHC
FRO7WO010HC
FRO7WO011HC
FRO7WO012HC
FRO7WO0SH
FRO7WO001H
FRO7WO002H
FR10WO001H

Art. No.

FO3FS10043
FO3FS10044
FO3FS10045
FO3FS10046
FO3FS10048
FO3FS10049
FO3FS10050
FO3FS09675
FO3FS09676
FO3FS09677
FO3FS09678
FO3FS09679
FO3FS09680
FO3FS10051
FO3FS10052
FO3FS10053
FO3FS10054
FO3FS10040
FO3FS09686
FO3FS09687
FO3FS09700
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Z Tooth Hook Ripcut Crosscut NL Freud Code Art. No.
Shape quality quality
Al
182 1,7 1,3 19,05 40 ATB 15° e oo - FR10W002H FO3FS09701
182 1,7 1,3 19,05 60 ATB 15° ° oo - FR10W003H FO3FS09702
184 16 1,0 20 24 ATB 25° eee . - FR11WO010HC FO3FS10055
184 16 1,0 20 48 ATB 10° o ooe - FR11WO11HC FO3FS10056
190 1,5 1,0 30 18 ATB 25° eee o - FR13WO10HC FO3FS10057
190 1,5 1,0 30 24 ATB 25° eee . - FR13W011HC FO3FS10058
190 1,5 1,0 30 48 AIB 15° oo oo - FR13W012HC FO3FS10059
190 1,5 1,0 30 60 ATB 10° . (T - FR13W013HC FO3FS10060

For miter saws

Tooth Hook
Shape

210 24 18 30 48 AB -5° 2/7/42 FR15W001M FO3FS09747
216 24 18 254 48 AIB -5° 2/6/42 FR16W004M FO3FS09751
216 24 18 254 64 AIB -5° 2/6/42 FR16W005M FO3FS09752
216 24 18 30 24 AB -5° 2/6/42 FR16W001M FO3FS09748
216 24 18 30 40 AB -5° 2/7/42 FR1I6W002M FO3FS09749
216 24 18 30 48 AB -5° 2/7/42 FR1I6W003M FO3FS09750
250 24 1,8 30 40 AB -5° FT121 FR23W001M FO3FS09753
250 24 18 30 60 ATB -5° FT121 FR23W002M FO3FS09754
254 24 18 30 60 ATB -5° FT121 FR24W001M FO3FS09755
260 24 18 30 60 AIB -5° FT121 FR26W001M FO3FS09760
300 24 18 30 72 AB -5° FT121 FR28W001M FO3FS09761
35 24 18 30 48 AB -5° - FR20W001M  FO3FS09762
35 24 18 30 72 AB -5° FT121 FR29W002M FO3FS09763
315 24 18 30 72 AIB -5° FT121 FR30W001M FO3FS09766

FT121: 2/7/42 + 2/9/46 + 2/9,5/46,5 + 2/10/60
— [WEn+ ﬂ
OPTIMIZED FOR = 0 ‘,
LWl For cordless miter saws (e @

POWER TOOLS

Tooth Hook NL Freud Code

Shape
216 1,7 1.2 30 24 ATB 5° - FR16W006MC  FO3FS10061
216 1,7 1,2 30 48 ATB 5° - FR16WO07MC  FO3FS10062
250 21 1,6 30 24 ATB 5° - FR23W003MC  FO3FS10063
250 2.1 1,6 30 48 ATB 5° - FR23W004MC  FO3FS10064
305 22 1,6 30 42 ATB 5° - FR29W004MC  FO3FS10065
305 22 1,6 30 60 ATB 5° - FR29W005MC  FO3FS10066
305 22 1,6 30 9% ATB 5° - FR29W006MC  FO3FS10067
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For small table saws

Tooth Hook Rip cut Cross cut

OPTIMIZED FOR

el For cordless small table saws

POWER TOOLS

4

Shape quality quality
Al

190 2,0 1,3 30 24 ATB 15° eee ° 2/7/42 FR13W001T FO3FS09767
190 20 1,3 30 48 AIB 5° . ooe 2/7/42 FR13W002T FO3FS09768
ﬂe 190 2,4 1,6 Star 24 ATB 15° eee ° - FR13W003T FO3FS09769
72190 2,4 16 Star 48 ATB 5° ° oce - FR13W004T FO3FS09770
220 26 1,6 30 48 ATB 10° ee oo 2/7/42 FR17WO001T FO3FS09771
225 26 16 30 32 ATB 15° eee ° 2/7/42 FR18WO001T FO3FS09772
225 26 16 30 48 ATB 10° ee oo 2/7/42 FR18W002T FO3FS09773
250 28 1,8 30 24 ATB 20° eee ° 2/6/42 FR23W001T FO3FS09774
250 28 1,8 30 40 ATB 15° eee ° 2/6/42 FR23W002T FO3FS09775
250 28 1,8 30 60 ATB 10° ee oo 2/6/42 FR23WO003T FO3FS09776
250 2,8 1,8 30 80 AIB 5° ° ooe FT121 FR23W004T FO3FS09777
254 26 1,8 30 24 ATB 20° eee ° 2/6/42 FR24W001T FO3FS09778
254 26 1,8 30 40 ATB 15° weee ° 2/6/42 FR24W002T FO3FS09779
254 26 1,8 30 60 ATB 10° ee oo FT121 FR24W003T FO3FS09780
254 26 18 30 80 AIB 5° ° ooe FT121 FR24W004T FO3FS09781
255 28 1,8 254 40 ATB 15° eee ° - FR25W002T FO3FS10134
255 28 1,8 254 60 ATB 15° e oo - FR25W003T FO3FS10135
255 28 1,8 254 80 AIB 15° ° ooe - FR25W004T FO3FS10136
260 26 1,8 30 60 ATB 10° ee oo - FR26W001T FO3FS09782
260 26 1,8 30 80 AIB 5° ° ooe FT121 FR26W002T FO3FS09783
300 25 1,8 30 48 ATB 15° eee ° 2/10/60 FR28W001T FO3FS09784
300 25 1,8 30 72 ATB 10° ee oo 2/10/60 FR28W002T FO3FS09785
300 25 1,8 30 100 ATB 5° ° ooe FT121 FR28W003T FO3FS09786
305 28 1,8 254 96 AIB 15° ° ooe - FR29W002T FO3FS10138
305 28 1,8 30 100 ATB 5° ° eee  2/10/60 FR29WO0O1T FO3FS09787
355 3,0 2,2 254 108 ATB 15° ° ooe - FR33W001T FO3FS10137
FT121: 2/7/42 + 2/9/46 + 2/9,5/46,5 + 2/10/60

— WEm%

Tooth Hook Rip cut Crosscut NL
quality quality

Shape

Al

Freud Code

Art. No.

210
210
216
216
254
254
254

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,1
2,1
2,1

1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,6
1,6
1,6

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

24
48
24
48
24
40
60

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

25°
15°
25°
15°
25°
20°
15°

FR15W001TC
FR15W002TC
FR16W001TC
FR16W002TC
FR24W005TC
FR24W006TC
FR24W007TC

FO3FS10068
FO3FS10069
FO3FS10070
FO3FS10071
FO3FS10072
FO3FS10073
FO3FS10074
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